09/23/2007 12:15:56

Race Date: 09/15/2007

Release Time: 09:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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R. Peffer

L Farkas

A Camilleri

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

A Camilleri

C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

M. Matwij

S. Monardo

J. De Medeiros

R. Peffer

M. Matwij

J. De Medeiros

J. De Medeiros
M. Matwij

. Matwij

. Monardo

. Matwij

. Monardo

. Monardo

. Ubbels

M. Kelm

J. Brynkus

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
L Farkas

L Farkas

F. Correia

R. Peffer
Heavenly Messengers
J. Tavares

F. Correia

J. Tavares

R Feder

F. Correia

C. Ouwendyk

M. Kelm

| Marino

| Marino

| Marino

| Marino

C. Ouwendyk

L Farkas

L Farkas

F. Correia

R. Peffer

F. King

R. Peffer

F. King

D. Walker

=S unL

O nown

Club Name

Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07

North BayYBS06

Members/Flyers: 50

North Road RPA

Birds: 669
Ring/Band No Col
FLAM 730 9
CU-CP 522 C 15
CU CP 93 H 12
FLAM 677 15
FLAM 314 2
CUCP 68 c2
FLAM 306 3
FLAM 315 4
CU-WY 215 15
CU-MISS 9956 15
CU-MISS 9885 8
FLAM 757 2
CU-WY 262 2
CU-MISS 9592 2
CU-MISS 9576 3
CU-WY 249 3
CU-WY 238 4
CU-MISS 9930 2
CU-MISS 10532 5
CU-MISS 9916 3
CU-MISS 9946 4
FLAM 270 5
CuU 17300 C8
CuU 517 H 6
FLAM 591 15
FLAM 604 2
FLAM 577 3
FLAM 603 4
FLAM 610 5
CU CENT 578 c2
CcuU 502 Cc3
CU-MISS 10048 13
FLAM 750 3
cuU 6923 D/CH H 13
CU-MISS 9851 8
CU-MISS 10027 2
CU-MISS 9803 2
MNI 161 CcC9
CU-MISS 10043 3
CuU 6656 B/BR H 10
AU 7305 H 2
CU CPRP 646 C 11
CUCP 655 3
CU CP 664 C 2
CUCP 670 Cc 4
CcuU 6602 B/BR C 2
CU CENT 525 c 4
CU-CP 526 C5
CU-MISS 10035 4
FLAM 768 4
CU-MISS 9409 15
FLAM 744 5
CU-MISS 9450 2
FLAM 224 2

324.676
280.568
289.377
332.889
332.889
289.377
332.889
332.889
305.256
303.269
304.638
324.676
305.256
304.638
304.638
305.256
305.256
303.269
305.256
303.269
303.269
332.889
299.153
292.645
332.981
332.981
332.981
332.981
332.981
280.568
280.568
313.300
324.676
283.890
308.562
313.300
308.562
288.194
313.300
281.943
299.153
292.954
292.954
292.954
292.954
281.943
280.568
280.568
313.300
324.676
309.656
324.676
309.656
320.315

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

12:52:05
12:25:37
12:31:51
12:59:14
12:59:15
12:31:54
12:59:16
12:59:17
12:42:29
12:41:14
12:42:08
12:54:49
12:42:34
12:42:13
12:42:15
12:42:43
12:42:44
12:41:32
12:42:48
12:41:36
12:41:37
13:00:23
12:39:04
12:35:19
13:01:05
13:01:06
13:01:07
13:01:08
13:01:09
12:28:21
12:28:26
12:49:19
12:56:47
12:30:49
12:46:35
12:49:41
12:46:46
12:33:40
12:49:52
12:29:59
12:41:05
12:37:10
12:37:13
12:37:13
12:37:15
12:30:15
12:29:29
12:29:39
12:50:46
12:58:52
12:49:18
12:59:00
12:49:26
12:56:20

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1606.6441
1:08 1597.6160
1:56 1591.2950
1:59 1590.9941
2:00 1590.8674
2:00 1590.8576
2:01 1590.7407
2:02 1590.6140
2:38 1585.8828
2:38 1585.8585
2:41 1585.5552
2:43 1585.2030
2:44 1585.1965
2:46 1584.8678
2:48 1584.5930
2:53 1583.9626
2:54 1583.8257
2:58 1583.3745
2:58 1583.2780
3:02 1582.8236
3:03 1582.6859
3:06 1582.2974
3:06 1582.2620
3:31 1579.1618
3:44 1577.4860
3:45 1577.3614
3:46 1577.2369
3:47 1577.1124
3:48 1576.9879
4:18 1573.1315
4:24 1572.3968
4:31 1571.5037
4:41 1570.1265
4:43 1569.9198
4:45 1569.6244
4:54 1568.6185
4:57 1568.1620
5:04 1567.8061
5:05 1567.1799
5:08 1566.7425
5:18 1565.5630
5:21 1565.2039
5:24 1564.7859
5:24 1564.7859
5:26 1564.5073
5:26 1564.4244
5:36 1563.1981
5:48 1561.7478
6:01 1560.1558
6:46 1554.4654
6:53 1553.7180
6:54 1553.4737
7:01 1552.6793
7:03 1552.4152

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

F. King

A. De Cesare
F. King

A. De Cesare
S. Monardo
R Feder

J. Brynkus

B Nightingale
F Niculescu
F Niculescu
W. Cieslak

F Niculescu
F Niculescu
F Niculescu
T. Wilton

T. Wilton

A. De Cesare
Briggs/Bawden
Briggs/Bawden
| Marino

R Feder

J. De Medeiros
Briggs/Bawden
J. Brynkus

J. Lockert

T. Wilton

A Wewior

J. Brynkus

T. Wilton

C. Ouwendyk
C. Ouwendyk
J. Lockert

J. Lockert

R Feder

A Wewior

A Wewior
House of H
House of H
House of H

M Mazur

T. Wilton

B Nightingale
H Kelm

A Camilleri

J. Lockert

H Kelm

R Feder

M. Kelm
House of H
A. De Cesare
M Mazur

A Wewior
House of H
F. King

K. Wyrebek
J. Tavares

J. Lockert

J. Brynkus

Heavenly Messengers

K. Wyrebek
K. Wyrebek

Club Name

Mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
PINE VALLE 07
PINE VALLE 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Central Pe 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEOQ7
CENTRAL PEO7
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Central Pe 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07

Ring/Band No Col
CU-MISS 9446

CuU 6724 BBPI
CU-MISS 9463

Ccu 9599 B/CH
CU-MISS 9957

MNI 171

CuU 531
CUCP 17

NIC 278

NIC 220
CU-MISS 9791

NIC 282

NIC 206

NIC 210

FLAM 855

FLAM 173

CcuU 9584 BCPI
CuUcCP 70

CuUcCP 141
CucCP 668

MNI 139
CU-MISS 9599
CuUcCP 143

Ccu 528

FLAM 450

FLAM 851

Ccu 8265

cuU 542

FLAM 188

CuU 6643 B/CH
CuU 6646 B/CH
FLAM 415

FLAM 441

MNI 190

WY 469

WY 458

Ccu 5229

Cu 5220

MNI 829

CcuU 454

FLAM 177
CucCP 13

CuU 200
CUCP 55

FLAM 405

Cu 169

MNI 155

CuU 631

Ccu 5223

CcuU 6730 BBPI
CuU 461

WY 484

Ccu 5228
CU-MISS 9438
CU-MISS 10117
CU-MISS 9819
FLAM 446

Cu 89

CuU 6938 B/BR
CU-MISS 10144
CU-MISS 10169
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Distance Var Clocked

309.656
289.045
309.656
289.045
303.269
288.194
292.645
294.716
305.791
305.791
305.913
305.791
305.791
305.791
337.153
337.153
289.045
297.762
297.762
292.954
288.194
304.638
297.762
292.645
332.521
337.153
299.290
292.645
337.153
281.943
281.943
332.521
332.521
288.194
299.290
299.290
305.749
305.749
305.749
293.834
337.153
294.716
299.153
289.377
332.521
299.153
288.194
299.153
305.749
289.045
293.834
299.290
305.749
309.656
304.742
308.562
332.521
292.645
283.890
304.742
304.742
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12:49:48
12:37:00
12:50:22
12:37:03
12:46:19
12:36:33
12:39:57
12:41:38
12:48:51
12:48:58
12:49:09
12:49:18
12:49:24
12:49:28
13:10:09
13:10:12
12:39:45
12:45:49
12:45:52
12:42:40
12:39:43
12:51:05
12:46:54
12:43:53
13:10:23
13:14:11
12:49:06
12:44:43
13:15:03
12:38:19
12:38:48
13:13:34
13:13:36
12:44:06
12:51:56
12:51:58
12:56:23
12:56:25
12:56:26
12:49:12
13:18:14
12:49:36
12:53:06
12:46:12
13:15:30
12:53:14
12:45:27
12:53:07
12:58:40
12:47:28
12:51:15
12:54:54
12:59:52
13:03:14
12:59:54
13:02:46
13:20:36
12:53:36
12:48:10
13:03:00
13:03:00

ToWin Velocity
7:24 1549.8298
7:59 1545.5767
8:00 1545.4467
8:02 1545.1636
8:05 1544.7950
8:19 1543.5900
8:39 1540.6423
9:01 1537.9162
9:02 1537.7973
9:10 1536.8956
9:16 1536.0934
9:31 1534.3251
9:37 1533.5557
9:42 1533.0431
9:55 1531.4695
9:58 1531.1217
11:04 1523.1784
11:14 1521.2003
11:17 1520.8119
11:26 1520.5225
11:53 1517.8418
12:13 1514.9838
12:25 1512.8282
13:01 1509.3871
13:06 1508.8301
13:48 1503.9164
13:50 1503.5765
13:56 1502.9273
14:38 1498.1249
14:44 1497.4032
15:17 1493.5694
16:12 1487.3461
16:14 1487.1243
16:49 1483.5863
16:54 1482.4758
16:56 1482.2310
17:04 1481.4617
17:06 1481.2224
17:07 1481.1029
17:13 1477.4111
17:42 1477.2294
17:48 1476.5331
17:28 1475.4376
18:02 1474.9083
18:05 1474.5942
17:37 1474.4684
18:20 1473.3454
18:21 1472.8137
19:30 1465.2508
19:44 1463.6586
19:29 1462.3433
20:07 1461.0076
20:46 1456.8726
21:29 1452.1932
21:32 1451.8437
21:47 1450.2366
23:04 1441.9818
23:48 1437.3527
24:34 1432.4771
24:50 1430.7136
24:50 1430.7136



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

K. Wyrebek
K. Wyrebek
A Camilleri
A. De Cesare
D Viera

D Viera

W. Cieslak
W. Cieslak
W. Cieslak
W. Cieslak
M. Kelm

A Wewior
J. De Medeiros
D Viera

A Camilleri
H Kelm

J. Tavares
J. Tavares
H Kelm

M Mazur

M Mazur

M Mazur

D Viera

D Viera

Heavenly Messengers

B Nightingale

Heavenly Messengers
Heavenly Messengers

B Nightingale
M. Kelm
H Kelm
B Nightingale

Club Name

Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Central Pe 07
Central Pe 07
Central Pe 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEO7
PINE VALLE 07
PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Ring/Band No Col
CU-MISS 10154
CU-MISS 10164
CUCP 69
cuU 9596 B/BR
CucCP 823
CuU 5226
CU-MISS 9756
CU-MISS 9762
CU-MISS 9793
CU-MISS 9751
CuU 17289
WY 479
CU-MISS 9584
CU CP 711
CuUCP 95
cuU 447
CU-MISS 9815
CU-MISS 9817
CUCP 192
Ccu 480
CcuU 459
CuU 469
CUCP 776
CucCP 821
Cu 6916 B/BR
CU CP 07
CuU 6688 D/CH
cuU 6950 B/BR
CucpP 370
CuU 17293
CU CP 190
CUCP 38
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Bd Distance Var Clocked

304.742
304.742
289.377
289.045
281.781
281.781
305.913
305.913
305.913
305.913
299.153
299.290
304.638
281.781
289.377
299.153
308.562
308.562
299.153
293.834
293.834
293.834
281.781
281.781
283.890
294.716
283.890
283.890
294.716
299.153
299.153
294.716
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13:03:04
13:03:06
12:53:00
12:53:32
12:49:10
12:49:15
13:06:58
13:07:01
13:07:07
13:07:26
13:03:45
13:04:16
13:08:39
12:52:17
12:57:52
13:06:59
13:14:17
13:14:17
13:07:53
13:06:45
13:06:55
13:07:09
12:58:05
12:59:11
13:01:58
13:10:35
13:07:11
13:07:13
13:17:06
13:21:54
13:27:32
13:25:45

ToWin Velocity
24:55 1430.2660
24:57 1430.0422
25:40 1425.5025
26:33 1420.0341
27:24 1414.8000
27:29 1414.2083
28:11 1409.9539
28:14 1409.6291
28:21 1408.9798
28:41 1406.9278
29:54 1399.5462
30:17 1397.1284
30:56 1393.2678
30:59 1393.0016
31:08 1392.1280
32:321380.9181
33:54 1375.7687
33:54 1375.7687
33:31 1375.2070
36:37 1357.6514
36:48 1356.6071
37:03 1355.1477
37:40 1354.1738
38:56 1347.0528
40:21 1339.2212
40:55 1336.0756
46:19 1307.0553
46:21 1306.8547
48:06 1297.7367
49:36 1290.0086
54:51 1261.3150
57:37 1250.1209

Nom



